

House _____ Amendment NO. _____

Offered By

Peter Merideth

80

1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 3003, Page 10, Section 3.200, Line 6, by
2 deleting "136,932,598" and inserting "153,118,930"

3
4 Further amend said bill, Page 11, Section 3.205, Line 5, by deleting "7,927,794" and inserting
5 "8,774,195";

6
7 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.210, Line 5, by deleting "54,435,104" and inserting
8 "60,483,710";

9
10 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.215, Line 5, by deleting "45,210,410" and inserting
11 "50,225,027";

12
13 Further amend said bill, Page 12, Section 3.220, Line 5, by deleting "93,072,851" and inserting
14 "103,347,148";

15
16 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.225, Line 5, by deleting "17,408,467" and inserting
17 "19,860,555";

18
19 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.230, Line 5, by deleting "40,958,484" and inserting
20 "45,511,949";

21
22 Further amend said bill, Page 13, Section 3.235, Line 5, by deleting "30,743,623" and inserting
23 "34,152,259";

24
25 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.240, Line 5, by deleting "25,942,588" and inserting
26 "28,779,998";

27
28 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.245, Line 5, by deleting "21,921,332" and inserting
29 "24,352,898";

30
31 Further amend said bill, Page 14, Section 3.250, Line 5, by deleting "10,285,158" and inserting
32 "11,478,572";

33
34 Further amend said bill, said page, Section 3.255, Line 4, by deleting "378,118,049" and inserting
35 "423,613,729";

36 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.

Action Taken _____ Date _____